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Men Fernley High School vs Hug High School

Fernley High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Jones, Schaeffer 2:05.61  101  

Garrett, McKinney
200
MR

10  
Boys Garrett, Braeden 2:19.13  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 2:35.62  81  
200
IM

26  
Boys Jones, Matt 27.03  81  

50 Schaeffer, Paul 33.95  62  
Free

40  
Boys McKinney, Keagen 1:02.57  81  
100 Jones, Matt DQ     
Free

48  
Boys Schaeffer, Garrett 1:57.42  101  

Jones, McKinney
200

Relay
58  

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:12.87  81  
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:24.11  62  
Back

72  
Boys McKinney, Keagen 1:42.90  81  
100 Schaeffer, Zach DQ     

Breast
80  
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Men Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Jones, Schaeffer 2:05.61 1:58.34 Erskine, Byus1052 1

Garrett, McKinney Kates, Kimmet
200 2:25.47 Hodges, Startsev3  3

Moran, Mendez
MR     

5 13
Boys Garrett, Braeden 2:19.13 2:01.36 Erskine, Noah J862 1
200     
Free

11 21
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 2:35.62 3:05.52 Startsev, Blake O681 2
200     
IM

19 27
Boys Jones, Matt 27.03 22.30 Kates, Asher B862 1

50 Schaeffer, Paul 33.95 32.71 Byus, Bennett544 3
Free 34.75 Fuszard, Oscar R3  5

38.26 Mendez, Dominic A2  6
DQ Ridgel, Jack C    
DQ Cole, Gavin A    

29 45
Boys 1:10.92 Kimmet, Tyler W8  1
100 1:15.01 Moran, Blake D6  2
Fly 1:19.28 Hodges, Aidan F5  3

29 64
Boys McKinney, Keagen 1:02.57 48.76 Kates, Asher B862 1
100 Jones, Matt DQ 1:20.88 Fuszard, Oscar R5  3
Free 1:29.68 Mendez, Dominic A4  4

DQ Cole, Gavin A    
35 81

Boys 7:25.65 Startsev, Blake O8  1
500
Free

35 89
Boys Schaeffer, Garrett 1:57.42 1:51.25 Moran, Startsev1052 1

Jones, McKinney Hodges, Kimmet
200     

Relay
40 99

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:12.87 1:12.54 Moran, Blake D862 1
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:24.11 1:19.95 Hodges, Aidan F544 3
Back     

50 112
Boys McKinney, Keagen 1:42.90 1:19.42 Erskine, Noah J853 1
100 Schaeffer, Zach DQ 1:31.92 Byus, Bennett6  2

Breast DQ Kimmet, Tyler W    
DQ Ridgel, Jack C    

55 126
Boys DQ Kates, Mendez    

Byus, Erskine
400

Relay
55 126
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Men Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:58.34 Erskine, Byus10  1

Kates, Kimmet
200 2:25.47 Hodges, Startsev5  2

Moran, Mendez
MR

 15
Boys 2:01.36 Erskine, Noah J8  1
200
Free

 23
Boys 3:05.52 Startsev, Blake O8  1
200
IM

 31
Boys 22.30 Kates, Asher B8  1

50 32.71 Byus, Bennett6  2
Free 34.75 Fuszard, Oscar R5  3

38.26 Mendez, Dominic A4  4
DQ Ridgel, Jack C    
DQ Cole, Gavin A    

 54
Boys 1:10.92 Kimmet, Tyler W8  1
100 1:15.01 Moran, Blake D6  2
Fly 1:19.28 Hodges, Aidan F5  3

 73
Boys 48.76 Kates, Asher B8  1
100 1:20.88 Fuszard, Oscar R6  2
Free 1:29.68 Mendez, Dominic A5  3

DQ Cole, Gavin A    
 92

Boys 7:25.65 Startsev, Blake O8  1
500
Free

 100
Boys 1:51.25 Moran, Startsev10  1

Hodges, Kimmet
200

Relay
 110

Boys 1:12.54 Moran, Blake D8  1
100 1:19.95 Hodges, Aidan F6  2
Back

 124
Boys 1:19.42 Erskine, Noah J8  1
100 1:31.92 Byus, Bennett6  2

Breast DQ Kimmet, Tyler W    
DQ Ridgel, Jack C    

 138
Boys DQ Kates, Mendez    

Byus, Erskine
400

Relay
 138
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Men McQueen High School vs Spanish Springs High School

McQueen High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Wu, Mayer-Hodge 2:08.52 1:50.70 Reddig, Danner1033 1

Perisho, Schneider Miller, Clayton
200 Engh, Batavia DQ 2:04.81 Michel, Luke5  2

Monson, Cornell Clingensmith, Egan
MR x2:53.25 Wilcox, Bute   4

Hauϐler, Allan
3 15

Boys Cornell, Zachary 3:22.57 1:53.67 Miller, Peyton835 1
200 Engh, Austin 3:39.16 2:13.05 Egan, Jack626 2
Free 2:45.00 Hauϐler, Grayson5  3

3:15.36 Bute, Bryce4  4
8 38

Boys Monson, Benjamin 3:27.17 2:12.48 Reddig, Jaxon844 1
200 2:33.05 Michel, Joseph6  2
IM 2:39.97 Clingensmith, Jacob5  3

DQ Wilcox, True    
12 57

Boys Wu, Caden 25.64 23.61 Clayton, Jonathan853 1
50 Engh, Jonathan 34.72 25.33 Young, Miles644 2

Free Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey 35.37 44.92 Allan, Elijah235 6
24 73

Boys Schneider, Aidan 1:19.66 1:04.44 Danner, Jake853 1
100 Monson, Benjamin DQ 1:17.86 Luke, Dylan6  2
Fly     

29 87
Boys Wu, Caden 57.30 54.79 Clayton, Jonathan862 1
100 Batavia, Ryan 1:16.70 57.44 Clingensmith, Jacob535 3
Free 1:09.91 Trinh, Justin4  4

1:30.30 Wilcox, True2  6
x1:48.19 Allan, Elijah   7

38 106
Boys Perisho, Stenson V 5:17.57 5:13.28 Reddig, Jaxon862 1
500 Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey 9:25.18 5:40.75 Young, Miles535 3
Free 6:27.80 Michel, Joseph4  4

47 123
Boys Batavia, Schneider 2:03.18 1:36.15 Young, Clayton1052 1

Perisho, Wu Miller, Reddig
200 Engh, Engh 2:33.10 2:29.47 Bute, Wilcox3 4 3

Cornell, Monson Allan, Trinh
Relay     

52 136
Boys Schneider, Aidan 1:34.49 58.73 Miller, Peyton844 1
100 Cornell, Zachary 1:53.64 1:09.41 Egan, Jack635 2
Back Batavia, Ryan 2:05.75 1:19.34 Trinh, Justin526 3

Engh, Austin 2:18.31  17  
62 155

Boys Perisho, Stenson V 1:23.06 1:11.37 Danner, Jake862 1
100 Engh, Jonathan 2:10.72 1:24.42 Luke, Dylan526 3

Breast 1:34.46 Hauϐler, Grayson4  4
1:53.47 Bute, Bryce3  5

70 175
Boys 3:51.98 Egan, Michel10  1

Young, Danner
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Men McQueen High School vs Spanish Springs High School

McQueen High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 4:28.72 Trinh, Hauϐler5  2

Luke, Clingensmith
Relay

70 190
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Women Fernley High School vs Hug High School

Fernley High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Paredes, Mortenson 2:30.53  101  

Mendoza, Pearson
200
MR

10  
Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:40.23  81  
200
Free

18  
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega DQ 3:26.21 Murray, Aelli l8  1
200     
IM

18 8
Girls Pearson, Ryle 30.26 34.77 Murray, Aelli l581 3

50 Paredes, Ana 31.57 40.69 Bedard, Elizabeth262 6
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 35.00  44  

Mortenson, Karlyn 36.09  35  
Mendoza, April x40.41   7  

39 15
Girls Pearson, Ryle 1:09.88 1:31.88 Bedard, Elizabeth381 5
100 Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:13.15  62  
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 1:17.90  53  

Wilcox, Claire 1:24.56  44  
62 18

Girls Mendoza, Maria 7:40.08  81  
500
Free

70 18
Girls Mendoza, Wilcox 2:08.04  101  

Walker Coghlan, Pear
200 Mortenson, Mendoza 2:30.07  52  

Wilcox, Holt-Sanchez
Relay

85 18
Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 1:30.01  81  
100 Mendoza, April 1:49.97  62  
Back

99 18
Girls Paredes, Ana 1:41.63  81  
100 Wilcox, Claire 1:44.81  62  

Breast Mendoza, Maria 1:53.58  53  
Mortenson, Karlyn DQ     

118 18
Girls Holt-Sanchez, Parede DQ     

Walker Coghlan, Wilc
400

Relay
118 18
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Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Paredes, Mortenson 2:30.53 2:05.31 Hanley, Hall1033 1

Mendoza, Pearson Palmer, Schatz
200 2:12.43 Smith, DeLuna5  2

Krivan, Hynes
MR x2:29.84 McCarthy Smith, McPh   4

Martin, Lopez
3 15

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 2:40.23 2:03.22 Palmer, Ella A835 1
200 2:17.62 Hanley, Brynn6  2
Free 2:19.71 Krivan, Anna5  3

2:37.61 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
6 38

Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega DQ 2:44.84 Smith, Hope X8  1
200 2:49.97 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
IM     

6 52
Girls Pearson, Ryle 30.26 27.15 Hall, Aspen D844 1

50 Paredes, Ana 31.57 27.94 Hynes, Hayley J626 2
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 35.00 29.77 Schatz, Callie M517 3

Mortenson, Karlyn 36.09 31.16 Martin, Sophia L3 8 5
Mendoza, April x40.41 x32.78 McPherson, Reese  11 9

x38.54 Capreedy, Piper R   10
13 74

Girls 1:22.97 Smith, Hope X8  1
100 1:27.36 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
Fly 1:36.89 Martin, Sophia L5  3

1:38.07 Lopez, Kathryn E4  4
13 97

Girls Pearson, Ryle 1:09.88  81  
100 Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:13.15  62  
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 1:17.90  53  

Wilcox, Claire 1:24.56  44  
36 97

Girls Mendoza, Maria 7:40.08 5:36.83 Palmer, Ella A853 1
500 6:18.04 Hynes, Hayley J6  2
Free 7:40.72 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4

41 115
Girls Mendoza, Wilcox 2:08.04 1:52.56 Krivan, Schatz1052 1

Walker Coghlan, Pear Hynes, Hall
200 Mortenson, Mendoza 2:30.07 DQ McCarthy Smith, McPh 33  

Wilcox, Holt-Sanchez DeLuna, Hajduk-Dorwo
Relay     

49 125
Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 1:30.01 1:12.98 Hanley, Brynn844 1
100 Mendoza, April 1:49.97 1:22.84 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra626 2
Back 1:25.48 McCarthy Smith, Kyla5  3

1:31.45 Lopez, Kathryn E3  5
x1:32.05 Schatz, Callie M   7

55 147
Girls Paredes, Ana 1:41.63 1:22.91 Hall, Aspen D853 1
100 Wilcox, Claire 1:44.81 1:24.89 Krivan, Anna644 2

Breast Mendoza, Maria 1:53.58 1:45.42 Capreedy, Piper R317 5
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Women Fernley High School vs Truckee High School

Fernley High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Mortenson, Karlyn DQ 1:45.69 McPherson, Reese2  6

65 166
Girls Holt-Sanchez, Parede DQ 4:11.23 Hanley, Smith10  1

Walker Coghlan, Wilc Hajduk-Dorworth, Pal
400     

Relay
65 176
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Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 2:05.31 Hanley, Hall10  1

Palmer, Schatz
200 2:12.43 Smith, DeLuna5  2

Krivan, Hynes
MR x2:29.84 McCarthy Smith, McPh   3

Martin, Lopez
 15

Girls 2:03.22 Palmer, Ella A8  1
200 2:17.62 Hanley, Brynn6  2
Free 2:19.71 Krivan, Anna5  3

2:37.61 DeLuna, Adriana S4  4
 38

Girls Murray, Aelli l 3:26.21 2:44.84 Smith, Hope X853 1
200 2:49.97 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
IM     

5 52
Girls Murray, Aelli l 34.77 27.15 Hall, Aspen D835 1

50 Bedard, Elizabeth 40.69 27.94 Hynes, Hayley J626 2
Free 29.77 Schatz, Callie M5  3

31.16 Martin, Sophia L4  4
x32.78 McPherson, Reese   7
x38.54 Capreedy, Piper R   8

10 75
Girls 1:22.97 Smith, Hope X8  1
100 1:27.36 McCarthy Smith, Kyla6  2
Fly 1:36.89 Martin, Sophia L5  3

1:38.07 Lopez, Kathryn E4  4
10 98

Girls Bedard, Elizabeth 1:31.88  81  
100
Free

18 98
Girls 5:36.83 Palmer, Ella A8  1
500 6:18.04 Hynes, Hayley J6  2
Free 7:40.72 DeLuna, Adriana S5  3

18 117
Girls 1:52.56 Krivan, Schatz10  1

Hynes, Hall
200 DQ McCarthy Smith, McPh    

DeLuna, Hajduk-Dorwo
Relay

18 127
Girls 1:12.98 Hanley, Brynn8  1
100 1:22.84 Hajduk-Dorworth, Gra6  2
Back 1:25.48 McCarthy Smith, Kyla5  3

1:31.45 Lopez, Kathryn E4  4
x1:32.05 Schatz, Callie M   5

18 150
Girls 1:22.91 Hall, Aspen D8  1
100 1:24.89 Krivan, Anna6  2

Breast 1:45.42 Capreedy, Piper R5  3
1:45.69 McPherson, Reese4  4

18 173
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Women Hug High School vs Truckee High School

Hug High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls 4:11.23 Hanley, Smith10  1

Hajduk-Dorworth, Pal
400

Relay
18 183
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Women McQueen High School vs Spanish Springs High School

McQueen High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Minetto, Patrick 2:19.26 2:08.41 Martinez, Spidahl1052 1

Whitehouse, Flak Allen, Petit
200 van Huyssteen, Cisse 3:13.61 2:25.39 Trinh, Rix3 4 3

Luong, Bell-Bhatti Nelson, Begay
MR x2:48.98 Allen, Diller   5

Tolman, Andelin
5 13

Girls Minetto, Lena 2:18.14 2:05.17 Zboinski, Katy853 1
200 Fayet, Seraphina 3:09.15 2:12.47 Grieve, Amelia626 2
Free 2:29.74 Nelson, Madison4  4

2:37.43 Begay, Olivia3  5
x3:24.08 Andersen, Xiana   7

12 34
Girls Cissell, Ella 3:22.67 2:27.16 Petit, Emily853 1
200 McNamara, Emma 3:48.98 2:36.44 Spidahl, Morgan644 2
IM DQ Diller, Gwenavere    

DQ Lykes, Maria    
21 48

Girls Whitehouse, Cassie 28.42 26.36 Baker, Ella862 1
50 Luong, Kayla 39.17 28.86 Martinez, Aliya526 3

Free van Huyssteen, Kierr 43.34 32.14 Rix, Emily417 4
Bell-Bhatti, Indie 44.43 32.60 Trinh, Jacklyn3 8 5

x33.89 Tolman, Leeya   9
x34.63 Brown, Alyza   10
x35.87 O'Bear, Jacey   11
x36.09 Gibson, Caz   12
x44.03 Andelin, Emma   13
x45.90 Jimenez, Alany   14

30 68
Girls 287.50 Dufrene, Kendyl8  1

1 mtr
30 76

Girls Minetto, Lena 1:12.06 1:08.45 Petit, Emily862 1
100 Luong, Kayla DQ 1:14.77 Nelson, Madison5  3
Fly 1:17.48 Allen, Mya4  4

1:32.15 George, Audrey3  5
x1:35.69 Allen, Maren   6

36 96
Girls Patrick, Shayne 58.66 59.56 Baker, Ella681 2
100 Whitehouse, Cassie 1:03.28 1:05.76 Spidahl, Morgan453 4
Free McNamara, Emma 1:19.03 1:15.28 Tolman, Leeya326 5

1:24.48 Lykes, Maria1  7
x1:25.00 O'Bear, Jacey   8
x1:25.71 Brown, Alyza   9
x1:25.74 Gibson, Caz   10
x1:44.59 Jimenez, Alany   11
x1:46.52 Andelin, Emma   12

51 110
Girls Fayet, Seraphina 8:57.69 5:45.33 Grieve, Amelia844 1
500 Flak, Charisma 9:00.27 7:18.23 Rix, Emily635 2
Free van Huyssteen, Kierr 10:21.69 8:56.05 Trinh, Jacklyn526 3

60 129
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Women McQueen High School vs Spanish Springs High School

McQueen High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Minetto, Flak 2:00.91 1:49.83 Baker, Spidahl1052 1

Whitehouse, Patrick Grieve, Zboinski
200 van Huyssteen, Fayet 2:31.29 2:37.60 O'Bear, Jimenez 33 4

McNamara, Cissell Gibson, Andersen
Relay DQ Martinez, George    

Begay, Nelson
68 139

Girls Patrick, Shayne 1:08.99 1:13.83 Martinez, Aliya681 2
100 Bell-Bhatti, Indie 2:23.01 1:16.37 Allen, Mya526 3
Back 1:18.82 Begay, Olivia4  4

1:34.51 Collazo, Marisa3  5
x1:44.73 Andersen, Xiana   7

78 157
Girls Cissell, Ella 1:35.15 1:09.41 Zboinski, Katy862 1
100 Flak, Charisma DQ 1:35.88 Diller, Gwenavere5  3

Breast 1:42.78 Allen, Maren4  4
1:45.17 Collazo, Marisa3  5

DQ George, Audrey    
84 177

Girls Bell-Bhatti, Luong DQ 4:02.40 Grieve, Petit10  1
Fayet, McNamara Zboinski, Baker

400 5:31.35 Rix, Collazo5  2
Lykes, Allen

Relay     
84 192


